OISC GOLF
METRIX

Korona FBG - Pelkkia Pirkkoja Tour 2022 - Tortuga
kurmottaa muita?

No) 112314567 8 9101112131415 16 17|18 | +/-| Sum]
Par 4.3/3/3/3 /3 4]/3 58

3,4, 3/3/4/3|3/3|3]3

1 | Marco Tammi 3/3, 3/ 5 4, 4/3/4 2 3,3 2 5 2 3,43 3 |+1| 59
2 | Niko Hellman 2 4, 3/5 4/3/3/5/3/3 /4, 3|3|3 /3,4 4|3]|+4 62
2 TuomasTenkanen |2 4|4 3|3 3|34 3 4|4 ,4),3 3 4,4 4|3 +4 62
4 | Mikko Ronka 3/4/3/5 6 3/ 2/4/2 35,5 4,2/ 3 /3|5)|3|+7| 65
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11203 ]405]6[7 89 ]10]11]12[13 14 15 [16 17 15 Tot JRE
Par 3,433,433 3,334,333 |3|3/|4|3)58

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

1
2
2

4
1
3

25/38/33/45/43/33|28|43|25/33|4 |35/ 38/25 3338
1018 /12| 9 5 |17 2 |13 6 14 15| 3 |11 |16
1 1 2 1|1 2
311233 2 3,212 |2)|3]|1
1 1 3 11 1|1 1 3
3 1 1 1 1
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17%
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10%
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